
HOLLYWOOD CASINO Jan-2026
2/01/2026 to 

2/03/2026

2/04/2026 to 

2/10/2026

2/11/2026 to 

2/17/2026

2/18/2026 to 

2/24/2026

2/25/2026 to 

2/28/2026
Feb-2026 Y-T-D Totals

Number of Machines in Play 617 620 620 620 619

Funds In Bills and Tickets 37,938,530.31$     3,528,631.59$     9,617,274.86$    13,145,906.45$   51,084,436.76$        

Funds Out Bills and Tickets 33,565,185.23       3,136,360.73       8,566,482.99 11,702,843.72     45,268,028.95          

Unclaimed tickets (Dollar Value) 7,614.87                 3,580.55               501.83                  4,082.38               11,697.25                  

Net Slot Revenue 4,380,959.95$       395,851.41$        1,051,293.70$    1,447,145.11$     5,828,105.06$          

Average Slot Win % 8.44% 8.30% 7.91% 8.10% 8.27%

Average Pay Back % to Players 91.56% 91.70% 92.09% 91.90% 91.73%

Total Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

Total Tax revenue Due the State 1% - General Fund 520,528.86$          47,627.75$           132,917.07$       180,544.82$         701,073.68$              

Total Tax revenue Due the State 39% 1,505,568.11$       135,807.22$        358,166.88$       493,974.10$        1,999,542.21$          

Distribution:

General Fund - GCB Admin and Gambling Addiction 154,417.19$          13,928.93$           36,735.06$          50,663.99$           205,081.18$              

Healthy Maine 386,043.10             34,822.36             91,837.66            126,660.02           512,703.12                

University of Maine Scholarship Fund 74,506.32               6,720.72               17,724.67            24,445.39             98,951.71                  

Maine Maritime Academy 2,702.31                 243.76                   642.86                  886.62                   3,588.93                     

Harness racing Purses 386,043.10             34,822.36             91,837.66            126,660.02           512,703.12                

Agricultural Fair Support Fund 115,812.94             10,446.71             27,551.30            37,998.01             153,810.95                

Fund to Encourage Racing at Maine's Commercial Tracks 154,417.25             13,928.95             36,735.06            50,664.01             205,081.26                

Fund to Stabilize Off Track Betting 38,604.32               3,482.24               9,183.77              12,666.01             51,270.33                  

Sire Stakes Fund 115,812.94             10,446.71             27,551.30            37,998.01             153,810.95                

Maine Community College System 38,604.32               3,482.24               9,183.77              12,666.01             51,270.33                  

Host Municipalities (Bangor) 38,604.32               3,482.24               9,183.77              12,666.01             51,270.33                  

Total 1,505,568.11$       135,807.22$        358,166.88$       -$                      -$                      -$                     493,974.10$        1,999,542.21$          

HOLLYWOOD CASINO Jan-2026
2/01/2026 to 

2/03/2026

2/04/2026 to 

2/10/2026

2/11/2026 to 

2/17/2026

2/18/2026 to 

2/24/2026

2/25/2026 to 

2/28/2026
Feb-2026 Y-T-D Totals

Number of Tables 14 10 12 11 12

Table Opener (Dollar Value) 23,270,847.00$     2,312,632.00$     5,296,191.50$    7,608,823.50$     30,879,670.50$        

Fills (Dollar Value) 3,405,840.00         237,870.00           698,820.00          936,690.00           4,342,530.00             

Credits (Dollar Value) 210,876.00             2,500.00               23,160.00            25,660.00             236,536.00                

Table Drop (Dollar Value) 3,864,723.00         247,766.00           897,974.00          1,145,740.00       5,010,463.00             

Table Closer (Dollar Value) 23,258,038.00       2,338,833.00       5,316,809.50      7,655,642.50       30,913,680.50          

Net Revenue 657,008.03             38,597.94             242,973.81          281,571.75           938,579.78                

Total Tax revenue Due the State @16% 105,121.27$          6,175.67$             38,875.82$         45,051.49$           150,172.76$              

General Fund - GCB Admin and Gambling Addiction 59,130.71$             3,473.81$             21,867.64$          25,341.45$           84,472.16$                

GCB Admin - other Special Revenue 19,710.24               1,157.94               7,289.22              8,447.16               19,710.24                  

Veterans Assistance Grant Fund 13,140.16               771.96                   4,859.48              5,631.44               18,771.60                  

Host Municipality (Bangor) 13,140.16               771.96                   4,859.48              5,631.44               18,771.60                  

Total 105,121.27$          6,175.67$             38,875.82$         -$                      -$                      -$                     45,051.49$           150,172.76$              


